FALL 2016
375 Level Courses

Graduate Council policy stipulates that the pedagogy seminar may only be taken in another department with the advice and approval of
the Faculty Adviser for GSI Affairs in the teaching department and with the consent of the pedagogy course instructor in the other
department. The courses below may accept first-time GSIs who are teaching in a different department with the appropriate permissions
and under the conditions stated in the notes column. Graduate Council policies on GSI preparation for teaching can be found on the GSI
Center website page Must-See Policies and Resources (http://gsi.berkeley.edu/basics-for-gsis/must-see-policies-resources/).

Days &
Times

Dept Crs # Crs Title

Room Instructor Conditions

Only open to GSls in other departments if
Teaching of Classics: Fr Doe they are either currently teaching in or

. h in the fi in the field of
CLASSIC 375 Methods and 12:00PM { Library | Mccarthy kmccarth@berkeley.edu expect to teach in the future in the field o

pre-modern literature, language or
Problems 1:59PM 308C culture. Prospective students must

contact insturctor in advance.

Introduction to

We
Theories and Dwinelle i i issi
COLWRIT | 375 ) | 4:00pm - Stanley jstanley@berkeley.edu With appropriate permissions, open to
Practices of Teaching 5:50PM 228 students from other departments.
College Composition | ~
Professional
Preparation: Mo
Teaching i Mulford . i
ESPM 375 gac ing In 2:00PM - utror Huntsinger| huntsinger@berkeley.edu Gsmrc_’m Otherdepartm.en.ts .W'” be
Environmental 3:59PM 132 considered, but space is limited.
Science, Policy, and ’
Management
Seminar in Foreign We _ _
L Ped ] Dwinell Course is open for other students if they
GERMAN 375A a_;lguahge 2 ;gogy 4:00PM - V\ggs € Euba euba@berkeley.edu have at least a reading proficiency in
eaé I3 Eellig= 5:59PM German at the intermediate level.
erman |
Teaching History of Fr Doe i i issi
HISTART | 375 E ISV Ol 19:15AM - | Library | Honig eahonig@berkeley.edu | 't appropriate permissions, opento

Art Pedagogy

students from other departments.

11:15AM 308B
Fr

Teaching History at Dwinelle i i issi
HISTORY 375 g, . v 3:00PM - Mendoza | nmendoza2l@berkeley.edu With appropriate permissions, open to
the University 5-59PM 3205 students from other departments.
. - Tu With appropriate permissio dif
Professional Training: Stephens ppropriate permissions, and |
IAS 375 Teaching in IAS & 9:00AM - 1pO3 Karras karras@berkeley.edu teaching in a related field, open to
eaching in 9:59AM students from other departments.
SCHOOL OF Teaching Assist Th South Hall
eaching Assistance . ou a q q q With appropriate permissions, open to
12:00PM -
INFORMATION 375 Bracticum iy i Duguid [duguid@ischool.berkeley.edu A
Teachin
_I g Tu Valley Life
Colloquium:

3:30PM - | Sciences | Padian kpadian@berkeley.edu Open to students from other
departments, but space is limited.
5:29PM 2063

INTEGBI 375
Graduate Student

Instructor Training

Th
Seminar in L Dwinell i i et
ITALIAN 375 eéminar in Language 2:00PM - winelle P gperco@berkeley.edu With appropriate permissions, open to
Pedagogy 4:59PM 6331 students from other departments.
Teaching of We
Mechanical Etch i i issi
MECENG | 375 viechanica 5:00PM - | U EVEMY L ristel marcelk@berkeley.edy | V' appropriate permissions, open to
Engineering at the 5.59PM] 3108 students from other departments.
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Times
Workshob on Tu Valley Life ; ) o
PLANTBI | 375 op 4:00PM - | Sciences | Fischer | rfischer@berkeley.edu | ‘' 2PPropriate permissions, open to
Teachmg 5:59PM 2062 students from other departments.
Graduate Student Th Barrows ) ) o
POLSCI 375 | Instructor Training [10:00AM { Hassner hassner@berkeley.edu With appropriate permissions, open to
Seminar 12:00PM 791 students from other departments.
Teachin Mo Tolman
PSYCH 375 . 2:00PM - Kihlstrom | jfkihlstrom@berkeley.edu Open to students from other
Psychology 3:59PM 2308 departments, but space is limited.
Teaching MEthOdS of| TuTh Dwinelle With appropriate permissions, open to
SLAVIC 375B Reading and 8:00AM - 6106 Golburt Igolburt@berkeley.edu students from other departments
Composition 9:29AM teaching R&C.
Methods and We
Problems in Teachin Barrows . i i issi
SSEASN | 375 8| 3:00PM - Faruqui faruqui@berkeley.edy | ‘" appropriate permissions, open to
South and Southeast 5:59PM 102 students from other departments.
Asian Studies ’
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